
Nirmala Memorial Foundation College of Commerce and Science 

Date: - 06/05/2025 

Schedule for First Year of Degree Online Admission- 2025-26 

Sale of Admission Forms 

(Offline) 

Pre-Admission Online Enrolment (On 

University Website: 

http://muadmission.samarth.edu.in) 

Online Submission of admission forms along 

with Pre-Enrolment forms (Mandatory) 

First Merit List 

Online Verification of Documents & Online 

Payment of the fees (with Undertaking form) 

SecQnd Merit List 

Online Verification of Documents & Online 

Payment of the fees 

Third Merit List 

Online Verification of Documents & Online 

Payment of the fees 

Commencement of Classes/ Orientation 

~ 
Registrar 

NlrmaJa IVlem"'ia! Foundation 
(:,lter,c Of Comm~, cc ~nd Scienc~ 

",'l11dlvati (Eost} 

Thursday, 08th May, 2025 to Friday, 23rd May, 

2025 (up to 01.00 p.m.) 

Thursday, 08th May, 2025 to Friday, 23rd May, 

. 2025 (up to 01.00 p.m.) 

Thursday, 08th May, 2025 to Friday, 23rd May, 

2025 (up to 01.00 p.m.) 

Tuesday,27th May,2025 (11.00 a.m.) 

Wednesday,28th May,2025 to Friday,30th May,2025 

(up to 3.00p.m.) 

Saturday, 31st May,2025 (7.00 p.m.) 

Monday, 2nd June,2025 to Wednesday, 4th June, 

2025 (up to 3.00 Pr m.) 

Thursday, 5th June, 2025 (7.00 p.m.) 

Friday,06th June,2025 to Tuesday, 10th June ,2025 

Friday, 13th June, 2025 

. 
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